Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

TX-D Several part numbers will be discontinued September 30, 2013.
2 ds_61022_en_txd: 150113D
ORDERING INFORMATION
Several part numbers will be discontinued September 30, 2013.
TYPES
1. Standard (B.B.M.) type/Surge breakdown voltage (between contact and coil) 2,500 V/ Breakdown voltage (between open
contacts) 1,000 V
1) Standard PC board terminal
Standard packing: Tube: 40 pcs.; Case: 1,000 pcs.
Note: Please add “-1” to the end of the part number for AgPd contacts (low level load).
2) Surface-mount terminal
(1) Tube packing
: For each surface-mount terminal identification, input the following letter. SA type: A, SS type: S
Standard packing: Tube: 40 pcs.; Case: 1,000 pcs.
Note: Please add “-1” to the end of the part number for AgPd contacts (low level load).
Contact
arrangement
Nominal coil
voltage
Single side stable 1 coil latching
Part No. Part No.
2 Form C
1.5V DC TXD2-1.5V TXD2-L-1.5V
3V DC TXD2-3V TXD2-L-3V
4.5V DC TXD2-4.5V TXD2-L-4.5V
5V DC TXD2-5V TXD2-L-5V
6V DC TXD2-6V TXD2-L-6V
9V DC TXD2-9V TXD2-L-9V
12V DC TXD2-12V TXD2-L-12V
24V DC TXD2-24V TXD2-L-24V
Contact
arrangement
Nominal coil
voltage